
13.01.23 

DESIGNER 
JEFF HEWITT 

COMPANY ADDRESS
26a GLENVILLE ROAD
KINGSTON-UPON-THAMES 
SURREY 
KT2 6DD
UNITED KINGDOM

SITE
17 GREVILLE PLACE 
ST JOHNS WOOD 
LONDON 
NW6 5JE

DATE

SCALE A1
1:50

REVISION

DRAWING
REAR GARDEN AS PROPOSED WITH 
LIGTHING AND PLANTING PLAN 

REVISION NOTES

DRAWING PREPARED BY
KYLE R. MCGUINNESS 

Scale 1:50 at A1

0 M 5

CLIENT
MR AND MRS HEUER

2

A

SCHEDULE OF PLANTING 

ITEM KEY 

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

  

NOTES

Acacia
Anemone
Aucuba rozannie
Austen frikartii ‘monch’
Brunnera jack frost
Camellia
Campanula lactiflora
Choisya dewitteana White Dazzler
Choisya ternate
Cornus Elegantissima
Cubed hornbeam (Topiary)
Daphne eternal fragrance
Daphnes (Tall)
Dryopteris erythrosora
Escallonia
Espalier Elaeagnus
Euonymus (Green spire hedge)
Gaura (Beeblossom)
Geranium Rozanne
Hebe
Helleborus orientalis
Hemerocallis
Hydrangea (Blue)
Hydrangea Annabelle
Hydrangea climbing
Lavender
Mahonia charity
Olivia Rose Austin
Pachysandra
Panicled hydrangea
Pennisetum
Peony
Persicaria
Pittosporum tobira nanum
Polysticum setiferum
Prunus shirofugen
Rosa kent
Rose timeless purple
Salvia Amistad
Salvia blue note
Salvia caradonna
Sarcococca
Senecio angel wings
Skimmia kew green
Tiarella
Topiary Dome
Trachelospermum climber (x8)
Verbena bonariensis
Viburnum juddii
Viburnum plicatum mariesii
Viburnum tinus
Vinca (Periwinkle)
Wisteria

Goal Post 
Bench area/ Swing Seat 
Egg Seat
Trellis 
Ice Bath 
BBQ Area 
Location for AC Unit 
Existing Bamboo 

Faux Turf

Rubberised Mulch 

SURFACE FINISHES  

LIGTHING SCHEME KEY

Porcelian or York Stone 
Tilling (Note that pattern 
does not depict proposed 
tiling layout)

Spike lights on hornbeam (x6)

Spikes on rear cubes (x2)

Spike left bed (x4)

Spike rear birch trees (x4)

Spike acacia (x1)

Spike prunus (x1)

Basket ball flood (x1)

Tall spikes for path (x8)

Double socket shed 

Shed switch and light 

D

E

B

C

F

G

Drifted
35
42
5
52
29
21

3

51

14

9

11

2

1

20

45

50

15

2

30

10

33

25

15

2

30

10

33

46

46

28
26

12

6

13

49

6

47

9

7

24

22

39

19

17

36

37

43

40

31

16

32

41

28
26

53

11

8

38

18
48
4

31

41

SHED 8' x 13'

BASKET BALL AREA 

H

27

24

9

34

6

44

6

34

23

PLAY AREA 

Please note Positioning of Surface Finishes 
still to be decided. 

Existing Cobble stone

REAR LANDSCAPING as PROPOSED

SECTION/ELEVATION A-A as PROPOSED
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